
23-24 CCAL Girls Basketball
**Practice start date is Dec 4th**

Monday, Jan 8 Wednesday, Jan 10 Tuesday, Jan 16 Wednesday, Jan 17 Monday, Jan 22

Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away

RMCA vs Atlas Prep Ellicott vs CSCA Ellicott vs T-Mac Peyton vs Manitou Monument vs BLPA

Peyton vs BLPA BLPA vs James Irwin Vanguard vs CSCS CSCS vs Ellicott Ellicott vs RMCA

Manitou vs T-Mac T-Mac vs Vanguard CSCA vs BLPA RMCA vs Vanguard CSCA vs Atlas Prep

Vanguard vs Ellicott RMCA vs Monument Manitou vs RMCA James Irwin vs Monument Vanguard vs Peyton

Monument vs CSCS CSCS vs Manitou Monument vs Peyton T-Mac vs CSCA T-Mac vs CSCS

CSCA vs James Irwin Atlas Prep vs Peyton James Irwin vs Atlas Prep Atlas Prep vs BLPA Manitou vs James Irwin

Wednesday, Jan 24 Friday, Jan 26 Monday, Jan 29 Wednesday, Jan 31 Friday, Feb 2

Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away

CSCS vs CSCA Ellicott vs James Irwin Peyton vs CSCS RMCA vs Peyton James Irwin vs RMCA

James Irwin vs Vanguard CSCS vs RMCA Atlas Prep vs Vanguard Ellicott vs Atlas Prep Manitou vs Vanguard

Atlas Prep vs Monument Manitou vs Atlas Prep CSCA vs RMCA CSCS vs James Irwin Monument vs Ellicott

Peyton vs Ellicott Monument vs CSCA Monument vs Manitou Vanguard vs Monument Atlas Prep vs T-Mac

BLPA vs Manitou T-Mac vs Peyton James Irwin vs T-Mac Manitou vs CSCA BLPA vs CSCS

RMCA vs T-Mac Vanguard vs BLPA BLPA vs Ellicott T-Mac vs BLPA CSCA vs Peyton

Monday, Feb 5 Wednesday, Feb 7 Friday, Feb 9

Home Away Playoffs 1st Round Championship Game

Vanguard vs CSCA Home Away Home Away

Ellicott vs Manitou #4 Seed vs #1 Seed Lowest Seed Highest Seed

T-Mac vs Monument #3 Seed vs #2 Seed

CSCS vs Atlas Prep

BLPA vs RMCA

Peyton vs James Irwin


